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MLADINCI U19-M

Rank

2

3

MOSKI 30-39 LET-M

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

User
Grega Zvan
David Castellani
Jona Furlan
Anze Slatinek

Ciril Zupan

User
Jaka Tancik
MIKHAIL VASILENKO
JANOS KRISAK
Janko Bacnar
Andras Szecskay
MIHA SPRUNK
Daniel Apreutesei
Sebastjan Zmrzljak
Anze Bizjak
Janez PracCek
Bostjan Marcina
JANEZ RAVNIKAR
David Filipovic
Bostjan Vizin
Peter Mulec
Damijan Korosec
Sasa Dundovi¢

Pietro Sabadin

Enduro Cerkno
Panoga:Enduro - Sloenduro, datum:17.05.2014

Gender Category
Male Mladinci U19
Male Mladinci U19
Male Mladinci U19
Male Mladinci U19
Male Mladinci U19

Gender Category

Male Moski 30-39 let
Male Moski 30-39 let
Male Moski 30-39 let
Male Moski 30-39 let
Male Moski 30-39 let
Male Moski 30-39 let
Male Moski 30-39 let
Male Moski 30-39 let
Male Moski 30-39 let
Male Moski 30-39 let
Male Moski 30-39 let
Male Moski 30-39 let
Male Moski 30-39 let
Male Moski 30-39 let
Male Moski 30-39 let
Male Moski 30-39 let
Male Moski 30-39 let
Male Moski 30-39 let

Club
ORBEA GEAX
ASD CAPRIVESI GORIZIA
KAMPLC RACING TEAM
Rajd Funsports

ENERGIJATEAM.COM

Club
ENERGIJATEAM.COM
Specialized Russia
/

PEDAL RACING TEAM

/

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

/

MTB Trbovlje Specialized
SD BAM.BI

KAMPLC RACING TEAM
PEDAL RACING TEAM

/

KAMPLC RACING TEAM
SD SUPERSNURF GIANT
ENERGIJATEAM.COM
PEDAL RACING TEAM
BK Opatija-2010

BK VELI VRH

prolog
0:01:27.00
0:01:34.00
0:01:41.00
0:01:41.00

0:01:41.00

prolog
0:01:28.00
0:01:38.00
0:01:41.00
0:01:27.00
0:01:29.00
0:01:31.00
0:01:41.00.00
0:01:31.00
0:01:30.00
0:01:27.00
0:01:29.00
0:01:36.00
0:01:58.00
0:01:34.00
0:01:39.00
0:01:38.00
0:01:58.00

0:01:58.00

1. del
0:11:06.00
0:12:58.00
0:13:18.00
0:13:09.00

0:13:44.00

1. del
0:11:16.00
0:11:22.00
0:11:28.00
0:11:39.00
0:11:36.00
0:11:56.00
0:11:51.00
0:12:01.00
0:12:02.00
0:12:33.00
0:12:46.00
0:13:46.00
0:13:36.00
0:15:17.00
0:15:34.00
0:16:44.00
0:15:29.00

0:20:05.00

2. del
0:14:36.00
0:16:22.00
0:17:12.00
0:18:20.00

0:18:09.00

2. del
0:14:24.00
0:14:49.00
0:14:48.00
0:14:59.00
0:15:12.00
0:15:23.00
0:15:48.00
0:16:14.00
0:16:18.00
0:17:02.00
0:17:22.00
0:16:58.00
0:18:13.00
0:17:36.00
0:19:13.00
0:18:35.00
0:21:10.00

0:20:22.00

Cas Voznje
0:27:09.00
0:30:54.00
0:32:11.00
0:33:10.00

0:33:34.00

Cas Voznje
0:27:08.00
0:27:49.00
0:27:57.00
0:28:05.00
0:28:17.00
0:28:50.00
0:29:20.00
0:29:46.00
0:29:50.00
0:31:02.00
0:31:37.00
0:32:20.00
0:33:47.00
0:34:27.00
0:36:26.00
0:36:57.00
0:38:37.00

0:42:25.00
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MOSKI NAD 40 LET -M

Rank User Gender Category Club prolog 1. del

1 Primoz Strancar Male Moski nad 40 let ORBEA GEAX 0:01:25.00 0:11:25.00

2 Janez Golmajer Male Moski nad 40 let MTB klub Kranj 0:01:31.00 0:12:02.00

3 AlenJurjevi¢ Male Moski nad 40 let BKK GROZNJAN 0:01:38.00  0:15:15.00

4 Martin Brus Male Moski nad 40 let KAMPLC RACING TEAM 0:01:37.00 0:15:28.00

PROMO-M
Rank User Gender Category Club prolog 2. del
1 DUSAN OBLAK Male Promo / 0:01:58.00 0:16:19.00
2 IVO ANDREUZZI Male Promo / 0:01:58.00 0:19:27.00
MOSKI 19-29 LET-M
Rank User Gender Category Club Cas Voznje

1 Nejc Rutar Male Moski 19-29 let  Rajd Funsports 0:24:07

2 KRISTJAN MEDVESCEK ~ Male  Mogki 19-29 let KK CRN TRN/BLACKTHORN GT ~ 0:01:22.00  0:10:15.00
3 Tadej Razpet Male Moski 19-29 let  PEDAL RACING TEAM 0:01:21.00 0:10:12.00
4  Peter Mlinar Male Moski 19-29 let KK Crn trn / Blacktho... 0:01:22.00 0:10:23.00
5 AnZe Zabjek Male Moski 19-29 let  Rajd Trek / Unior Tool... 0:01:24.00 0:10:36.00
6 Andraz Jersin Male  Moski 19-29 let ~ MTB Trbovlje Specialized 0:01:23.00 0:10:56.00
7 Andrej Bratina Male Mosgki 19-29 let KK Crn trn 0:01:28.00 0:11:06.00
8 Nejc Huth Male  Moski 19-29 let  ENERGIJATEAM.COM 0:01:27.00 0:11:09.00
9 Nace Krivonog Male Moski 19-29 let  ORBEA GEAX 0:01:25.00 0:11:58.00
10 Zan Jurca Male Moski 19-29 let  RAJD FUNSPORTS 0:01:25.00 0:11:44.00
11 Gregor Ferk Male Moski 19-29 let  ENERGIJATEAM.COM 0:03:27.00 0:10:27.00
12 Primoz Gams Male  Moski 19-29 let  ORBEA GEAX 0:01:29.00 0:11:42.00
13 Tomi Legner Male Moski 19-29 let KK RAVNE 0:01:30.00 0:11:23.00
14 Dominik Gabrs¢ek Male  Moski 19-29 let ~ SKTD AVCE 0:01:48.00  0:11:40.00
15 Valter Krajnik Male Moski 19-29 let  ORBEA GEAX 0:01:30.00 0:11:36.00
16 Klemen Markus Male  Moski 19-29 let  ENERGIJATEAM.COM 0:01:30.00 0:12:08.00
17 Primoz Zabjek Male  Moski 19-29 let  Rajd Funsports 0:01:45.00 0:11:48.00
18 Rok Kresnik Male  Moski 19-29 let  / 0:01:33.00 0:12:12.00
19 Jernej Muzga Male Moski 19-29 let  / 0:01:33.00 0:12:22.00

2. del
0:14:17.00
0:15:57.00
0:17:42.00

0:20:08.00

Cas Voznje
0:27:07.00
0:29:30.00
0:34:35.00

0:37:13.00

Cas Voznje

0:16:19.00

0:19:27.00

0:13:28.00

0:13:55.00

0:13:51.00

0:14:03.00

0:14:00.00

0:14:24.00

0:14:22.00

0:14:30.00

0:14:46.00

0:14:02.00

0:15:05.00

0:15:28.00

0:14:59.00

0:15:31.00

0:15:14.00

0:15:35.00

0:15:52.00

0:15:46.00

0:25:05.00

0:25:28.00

0:25:36.00

0:26:03.00

0:26:19.00

0:26:58.00

0:26:58.00

0:27:53.00

0:27:55.00

0:27:56.00

0:28:16.00

0:28:21.00

0:28:27.00

0:28:37.00

0:28:52.00

0:29:08.00

0:29:37.00

0:29:41.00
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Rank User Gender
20 Timotej Zupanc Male
21 Gergd Csoka Male
22 Matej Pikovnik Male
23 Nejc Kastelic Male
24 Jure PreSeren Male
25 Nejc Cernilogar Male
26 Mohor Kordez Male
27 MARTIN OBENAUS Male
28 Gasper Hren Male
29 Grega Bernot Male
30 VJEKOSLAV KRASANAC  Male
31 Domen Vogrin Male
32 Vid Planko Male
33 Jost Zaman Male
34 David Vogrin Male
35 Boris Demsar Male
36 Tomislav Brodanac Male
37 Richards Kale Male
38 Matej Gerkman Male

ZENSKE-Z
Rank User Gender
1 Lilla Megyaszai Women
2 SaSaBevk Women
3 Nina Rupnik Women

Category
Moski 19-29 let
Moski 19-29 let
Moski 19-29 let
Moski 19-29 let
Moski 19-29 let
Moski 19-29 let
Moski 19-29 let
Moski 19-29 let
Moski 19-29 let
Moski 19-29 let
Moski 19-29 let
Moski 19-29 let
Moski 19-29 let
Moski 19-29 let
Moski 19-29 let
Moski 19-29 let
Moski 19-29 let
Moski 19-29 let

Moski 19-29 let

Category
Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

Club
Rajd Funsports
CUBE-Csémor

/

MTB Trbovlje Specialized

KK ZAVRSNICA

KK Crn trn

SD SUPERSNURF
/

KK Ribn'¢an
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
BK OPATIJA 2010
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
/

MTB Zelezniki

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA

MTB ZELEZNIKI
BKK GROZNJAN
ORBEA GEAX

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

Club

CUBE-Csémaor

PEDAL RACING TEAM

ORBEA GEAX

Cas Voznje
0:01:46.00
0:01:31.00
0:01:31.00
0:01:32.00
0:01:41.00
0:01:36.00
0:01:34.00
0:01:39.00
0:01:31.00
0:01:32.00
0:01:58.00
0:01:33.00
0:01:34.00
0:01:36.00
0:01:35.00
0:01:43.00
0:01:39.00
0:01:40.00

0:01:58.00

prolog
0:01:37.00
0:01:46.00

0:01:40.00

0:14:14.00

0:14:56.00

0:18:40.00

0:12:21.00

0:12:46.00

0:12:51.00

0:12:59.00

0:12:32.00

0:13:59.00

0:13:29.00

0:12:41.00

0:13:09.00

0:13:18.00

0:12:58.00

0:13:47.00

0:13:10.00

0:13:57.00

0:14:46.00

0:15:38.00

0:15:57.00

0:17:00.00

0:16:26.00

1. del

0:15:46.00

0:16:11.00

0:16:06.00

0:16:19.00

0:16:54.00

0:15:34.00

0:16:14.00

0:17:01.00

0:16:44.00

0:16:41.00

0:17:12.00

0:17:11.00

0:17:49.00

0:17:12.00

0:18:49.00

0:19:26.00

0:20:04.00

0:20:44.00

0:22:41.00

2. del

0:17:50.00

0:20:04.00

0:21:42.00

0:29:53.00
0:30:28.00
0:30:28.00
0:30:50.00
0:31:07.00
0:31:09.00
0:31:17.00
0:24:07
0:31:24.00
0:31:31.00
0:32:08.00
0:32:31.00
0:32:33.00
0:32:45.00
0:35:10.00
0:36:47.00
0:37:40.00
0:39:24.00

0:41:05.00

Cas Voznje
0:33:41.00
0:36:46.00

0:42:02.00
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